
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist

Ladies' Aerials Qualification

Changchun Lianhuashan Ski Resort (CHN) 22/12/2007 Start time 09:15

FIS

FRA

CHN

GER

CHN

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Name

Lianhua Mountain

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

KOHLY Luc

WANG Zhi

KRAMPFL Reinhard

GE Shan
Distance

84 m

25.5 m

32.5 m

4.00 m

6.70 m

6.70 m

7.70 m

7.70 m

7.70 m

RICHARD Philip

MEN Chuan Sheng

SUNDEQUIST Ola

YONGCHUN Tao

MIDORI Takano

BROWN Steve

GE Bingzhu

SUI

CHN

SWE

CHN

JPN

AUS

CHN

Height

2.10 m

3.45 m

3.45 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

4.10 m

Gradient

22°

0°

37.5°

55°

65°

65°

71°

71°

71°

Weather

Temperature (start/finish)

Snow

Temperature (start/finish)

Wind

NameFIS CodeBib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. Kicker

CHNXin ZHANG2439777 10 1 bFdF  3,525 3

BLRAlla TSUPER2192518 8 2 bFdF  3,525 3

SUIEvelyne LEU2050898 9 3 bFFF  4,050 5

CHNShanshan ZHAO2416400 11 4 bLTF  3,500 4

CHNXinxin GUO2324827 3 5 bFFF  4,050 4

CHNShuangfei DAI2416303 6 6 bLFF  3,800 4

CHNYu YANG2526286 13 7 bFF  3,150 3

CHNNina LI2351312 12 8 bFdF  3,525 3

AUSElizabeth GARDNER2325021 7 9 bFF  3,150 3

AUSJacqui COOPER2000264 1 10 bFFF  4,050 6

AUSLydia LASSILA2325118 2 11 bFdF  3,525 3

CHNShuang CHENG2438807 5 12 bFdF  3,525 3

CHNJiao WANG2353253 4 13 bdFF  3,525 3

Dataservice provided by SPORT TIMING AG

www.sport-timing.cn

Print Date: 22/12/2007 | 18:30:00 Page 1/122/12/2007 | Changchun Lianhuashan Ski Resort (CHN) | 8015


